Coiste Chontae na Mi

Cumann Luthchleas Gael

Gross Gate Receipts

Year ended 30th September 2023

Football:

Adult:
Juvenile/Minor:

Hurling:
Adult:
Juvenile/Minor:

Season Tickets:

TOTAL:

€404,500.25
€30,579.76 €435,080.01

€106,653.00
€5,935.02 €112,588.02

€19,550.00 €19,550.00

€567,218.03




Date

Venue

01/10/22
01/10/22
01/10/22
01/10/22
01/10/23
02/10/22
02/10/22
02/10/22
02/10/22
14/10/22
15/10/22
15/10/22
16/10/22
25/10/22
26/10/22
01/11/22
02/11/22
08/11/22
09/11/22
15/11/22
18/11/22
20/11/22
26/11/22
26/11/22
02/12/22
02/12/22
19/12/22
28/02/23
28/02/23
28/02/23
28/02/23
07/03/23
06/03/23
01/03/23
24/06/23
30/06/23
30/06/23
02/07/23
01/07/23
01/07/23
01/07/23
02/07/23
02/07/23
02/07/23
09/07/23
11/07/23
14/07/23
14/07/23
14/07/23
16/07/23
16/07/23
16/07/23
16/07/23
16/07/23
18/07/23
27/07/23
28/07/23
28/07/23
28/07/23
28/07/23

Trim
P/Tailteann
S. Newman
Castletown
Castletown
Drumconrath
Kilmainham
P/Tailteann
Kells
Ashbourne
P/Tailteann
Skryne
P/Tailteann
Dunganny
Dunganny
Dunganny
Dunganny
Dunganny
Dunganny
Dunganny
Duleek
Ashbourne
Ashbourne
Bective
Dunganny
Dunganny
Dunganny
Ashbourne
Ardcath
Dunganny
Castletown
Pilltown
Ballinlough

Dunshaughlin

P/Tailteann
S. Newman
Castletown
Ashbourne
Summerhill
Slane
Kilskyre
P/Tailteann
P/Tailteann
P/Tailteann
Stamullen
Trim
Boardsmill
Castletown

Grangegodden

Moynalvey
Drumconrath
Millbrook
Sen'town
Moynalvey
Kilmainham
Skryne
P/Tailteann
Dunderry
Simonstown
Kildalkey

Gross
€1,915.00
€ 14,105.00
€ 3,005.00
€ 1,505.00
€ 490.00
€ 4,222.50
€ 2,148.75
€ 24,730.00
€1,332.50
€ 5,460.00
€ 44,940.00
€ 2,566.25
€ 48,160.00
€ 1,250.00
€ 1,150.00
€ 806.50
€ 590.00
€ 590.00
€ 640.00
€ 1,490.00
€75.00

€ 2,535.00
€1,083.75
€ 750.00
€1,750.00
€ 690.00
€ 1,205.00
€ 1,585.00
€765.00
€ 705.00
€ 440.00
€ 45.00
€100.00
€ 200.00
€ 2,320.00
€775.00
€1,605.00
€ 2,215.00
€ 2,150.00
€ 2,605.00
€1,480.00
€ 1,185.00
€ 2,290.00
€ 1,130.00
€ 585.00
€ 1,105.00
€610.00
€ 285.00
€195.00
€ 40.00
€730.00
€1,770.00
€ 355.00
€ 255.00
€ 925.00
€ 1,680.00
€ 3,645.00
€ 307.00
€ 350.00
€ 450.00

Meath County Committee - G.A.A.
Gate Receipts - Football - Gross - 2022-2023

Date Venue
28/07/23 Dunsany
28/07/23 Ashbourne
28/07/23 Ashbourne
28/07/23 Duleek
29/07/23 Trim
29/07/23 Ratoath
29/07/23 P/Tailteann
29/07/23 Rathkenny
29/07/23 Seneschalstown
29/07/23 Clonard
29/07/23 Ballinlough
29/07/23 Bective
29/07/23 S. Newman
29/07/23 Curraha
29/07/23 Kells
30/07/23 Kells
30/07/23 Rathkenny
30/07/23 Kilberry
30/07/23 Kilberry
30/07/23 Nobber
30/07/23 Castletown
30/07/23 Batterstown
11/08/23 Castletown
11/08/23 Seneschalstown
11/08/23 P/Tailteann
11/08/23 Skryne
11/08/23 Grangegodden
11/08/23 S. Newman
11/08/23 Dunderry
12/08/23 Ratoath
12/08/23 Kilmainhamwood
12/08/23 Drumbaragh
12/08/23 Bective
12/08/23 Kilbride
12/08/23 Walterstown
12/08/23 Brews Hill
12/08/23 Kilberry
13/08/23 Kilmainham
13/08/23 Kilmainham
13/08/23 Nobber
13/08/23 P/Tailteann
13/08/23 P/Tailteann
13/08/23 Athboy
13/08/23 Trim
13/08/23 Walterstown
13/08/23 Ashbourne
13/08/23 Millbrook
13/08/23 Trim
25/08/23 P/Tailteann
25/08/23 Carlanstown
25/08/23 Slane
25/08/23 Seneschalstown
25/08/23 Ardcath
25/08/23 S. Newman
25/08/23 Moynalty
25/08/23 Bective
26/08/23 P/Tailteann
26/08/23 Walterstown
26/08/23 Cortown
26/08/23 Grangegodden

Gross

€ 2,175.00
€ 1,910.00
€ 290.00
€ 920.00
€ 920.00
€ 2,615.00
€ 3,045.00
€ 1,465.00
€ 1,475.00
€ 3,065.00
€1,775.00
€ 1,215.00
€ 675.00
€170.00
€ 1,440.00
€ 715.00
€ 35.00

€ 375.00
€120.00
€ 1,330.00
€1,380.00
€ 1,570.00
€1,545.00
€100.00
€1,895.00
€ 1,370.00
€ 1,225.00
€ 295.00
€ 320.00
€ 2,125.00
€ 2,225.00
€ 525.00
€ 2,215.00
€ 880.00
€ 705.00
€ 145.00
€ 230.00
€ 785.00
€170.00
€ 652.00
€ 2,455.00
€ 4,045.00
€1,000.00
€ 970.00
€ 2,965.00
€ 2,435.00
€1,945.00
€ 1,435.00
€1,435.00
€ 1,335.00
€ 755.00
€ 420.00
€1,815.00
€ 1,190.00
€770.00
€ 1,045.00
€ 2,250.00
€ 760.00
€ 665.00
€ 1,064.00



26/08/23
26/08/23
26/08/23
26/08/23
27/08/23
27/08/23
27/08/23
27/08/23
27/08/23
27/08/23
27/08/23
27/08/23
27/08/23
07/09/23
07/09/23
07/09/23
08/09/23
08/09/23
09/09/23
09/09/23
09/09/23
09/09/23
09/09/23
09/09/23
09/09/23
09/09/23
09/09/23
10/09/23
10/09/23
10/09/23
10/09/23
10/09/23
10/09/23
10/09/23
10/09/23
10/09/23
10/09/23
10/09/23
16/09/23
17/09/23
19/09/23
19/09/23
22/09/23
22/09/23
22/09/23
23/09/23
23/09/23
23/09/23
24/09/23
24/09/23
24/09/23
24/09/23
24/09/23
24/09/23
24/09/23
21/09/23
24/09/23

Summerhill
Stamullen
Meath Hill
Dunsany
Slane
Batterstown
Clonard
P/Tailteann
P/Tailteann
Drumconrath
Dunshaughlin
Duleek

Trim

Brews Hill
Brews Hill
Carnaross
Skryne
Moynalty
Curraha
Carlanstown
Rathcairn
Carnaross
Millbrook
P/Tailteann
P/Tailteann
Batterstown
Summerhill
Rathkenny
S. Newman
Ardcath
Seneschalstown
Dunsany
P/Tailteann
P/Tailteann
Ashbourne
Drumbaragh
Dunshaughlin
Walterstown
Ardcath
Athboy
Moynalty
Cortown
Batterstown
Brews Hill
Castletown
P/Tailteann
P/Tailteann
Boardsmill
P/Tailteann
Summerhill
P/Tailteann
Bective
Slane
Kilmainham
Walterstown
Carnaross
P/Tailteann

€ 2,250.00
€ 1,397.00
€ 635.00
€ 480.00
€ 875.00
€ 55.00

€ 640.00
€ 2,085.00
€1,765.00
€1,850.00
€1,360.00
€ 1,045.00
€ 2,005.00
€ 605.00
€125.00
€ 345.00
€ 4,140.00
€ 1,305.00
€615.00
€ 570.00
€ 420.00
€ 250.00
€1,535.00
€ 3,905.00
€7,290.00
€ 1,455.00
€1,700.00
€ 200.00
€ 155.00
€15.00

€ 3,125.00
€ 2,605.00
€ 5,185.00
€ 8,125.00
€ 7,400.00
€1,105.00
€1,585.00
€1,755.00
€ 550.00
€500.00
€2,115.00
€720.00
€1,620.00
€ 965.00
€2,315.00
€9,350.00
€ 5,975.00
€ 620.00
€9,430.00
€1,815.00
€ 6,270.00
€ 665.00
€ 275.00
€1,575.00
€2,710.00
€1,730.00
€ 2,435.00

€ 404,500.25




Gate Receipts - Football - Gross - 2022-2023

Juvenile Competitions

Date

Venue

12/11/22
12/11/22
12/11/22
12/11/22
26/11/22

Brews Hill
Bective
Pilltown
Slane
Kilberry

Gross
€ 225.00
€ 840.00

€75.00
€ 345.00
€ 315.00

€ 1,800.00

Minor Competitions

Date Venue
03/10/22 Dunganny
07/10/22 Dunganny
10/10/22 Dunganny
05/10/22 Dunganny
12/10/22 Skryne
12/10/22 Skryne
12/10/22 Dunganny
08/11/22 Skryne
17/10/22 Dunganny
31/10/22 Kells
15/11/22 Sen'town
17/11/22 Simonstown
25/11/22 Ballinlough
26/11/22 Castletown
26/11/22 Pilltown
27/11/22 Donore
03/12/22 Athboy
05/04/23 Brews Hill
01/05/23 Bective
01/05/23 Ardcath
01/05/23 Gran'godden
01/05/23 Brews Hill
01/05/23 Dunsany
01/05/23 Gran'godden
01/05/23 S. Newman
21/06/23 Ballinough
19/07/23 Sen'town
19/07/23 Bective
19/07/23 Curraha
20/07/23 Slane
29/07/23 Summerhill
29/07/23 Castletown
07/08/23 Boardsmill
14/08/23 Walterstown
14/08/23 Syddan
14/08/23 Castletown
14/08/23 Dunsany
17/08/23 Simonstown
21/09/23 Dunganny
21/09/23 Dunganny
25/09/23 Dunganny
25/09/23 Dunganny
26/09/23 Dunganny
26/09/23 Dunganny
27/09/23 Dunganny
27/09/23 Dunganny
28/09/23 Dunganny

Gross

€ 425.76
€ 625.00
€ 635.00
€ 570.00
€990.00
€ 150.00
€1,365.00
€ 1,175.00
€ 2,090.00
€ 675.00
€ 450.00
€ 225.00
€ 575.00
€ 345.00
€ 364.00
€ 510.00
€ 245.00
€ 915.00
€ 795.00
€ 420.00
€610.00
€ 605.00
€1,135.00
€ 545.00
€ 185.00
€ 335.00
€ 705.00
€ 900.00
€ 340.00
€ 140.00
€630.00
€ 620.00
€ 505.00
€ 860.00
€ 675.00
€ 905.00
€ 295.00
€ 620.00
€610.00
€ 185.00
€1,055.00
€ 485.00
€ 795.00
€ 335.00
€ 515.00
€ 140.00
€ 505.00

€ 28,779.76




Date

Venue

02/10/22
08/10/22
15/10/22
08/10/22
08/10/22
09/10/22
27/11/22
27/11/22
04/12/22
23/06/23
23/06/23
22/06/23
24/06/23
07/07/23
07/07/23
07/07/23
07/07/23
08/07/23
08/07/23
08/07/23
08/07/23
08/07/23
08/07/23
08/07/23
09/07/23
23/07/23
20/07/23
21/07/23
21/07/23
21/07/23
21/07/23
21/07/23
24/07/23
24/07/23
24/07/23
22/07/23
22/07/23
23/07/23
03/08/23
04/08/23
04/08/23
04/08/23
05/08/23
05/08/23
05/08/23
05/08/23
06/08/23
06/08/23
06/08/23
17/08/23
18/08/23
19/08/23
19/08/23
19/08/23
19/08/23
20/08/23

Rathmolyon
Ashbourne
Boardsmill
P/Tailteann
Kildalkey
P/Tailteann
Dunganny
Dunganny
Boardsmill
Boardsmill
Ratoath
Brews Hill
Trim
P/Tailteann
Kildalkey
Trim
Batterstown
Boardsmill
Boardsmill
Rathmolyon
Trim

Kiltale
Dunshaughlin
Trim Road
Athboy
Grang'ddon
Drumree
Longwood
Rathmolyon
Batterstown
P/Tailteann
Trim

Kiltale
Boardsmill
Athboy
Trim
Ratoath
Dunboyne
Longwood
Kiltale
Kildalkey
Rathmolyon
Trim
Kilcloon
Ashbourne
Dunshaughlin
Athboy
Dunshaughlin
P/Tailteann
Athboy
Kildalkey
Kildalkey
Rathmolyon
Boardsmill
Trim

Kiltale

Meath County Committee - G.A.A.
Gate Receipts - Hurling - Gross - 2022-2023

Gross

€ 175.00
€ 290.00
€ 80.00

€ 12,600.00
€ 190.00
€ 23,800.00
€ 1,550.00
€ 455.00
€ 1,455.00
€ 1,640.00
€ 330.00
€ 290.00
€ 1,325.00
€ 2,490.00
€ 945.00
€770.00
€ 720.00
€ 390.00
€ 55.00

€ 940.00
€ 630.00
€ 577.00
€ 180.00
€ 219.00
€ 410.00
€ 305.00
€ 105.00
€1,010.00
€ 325.00
€ 735.00
€ 1,330.00
€ 670.00
€ 645.00
€ 955.00
€ 220.00
€ 435.00
€ 60.00

€ 275.00
€ 755.00
€ 550.00
€ 355.00
€ 945.00
€ 1,045.00
€ 785.00
€ 175.00
€70.00

€ 155.00
€ 365.00
€ 1,360.00
€ 145.00
€ 110.00
€ 380.00
€ 625.00
€ 625.00
€ 470.00
€ 775.00

Date Venue
20/08/23 Kiltale
20/08/23 P/Tailteann
20/08/23 P/Tailteann
20/08/23 Athboy
20/08/23 Batterstown
02/09/23 Rathmolyon
02/09/23 Boardsmill
29/08/23 Athboy

02/09/23 Dunshaughlin

03/09/23 Kildalkey
03/09/23 Kiltale
03/09/23 Athboy
03/09/23 Trim
03/09/23 Trim
03/09/23 P/Tailteann
03/09/23 P/Tailteann
03/09/23 Longwood
16/09/23 P/Tailteann
16/09/23 P/Tailteann
16/09/23 P/Tailteann
16/09/23 P/Tailteann
30/09/23 Trim
30/09/23 Trim
30/09/23 P/Tailteann

Gross

€ 100.00
€ 1,080.00
€ 2,830.00
€ 420.00
€ 385.00
€ 640.00
€ 580.00
€ 55.00

€ 660.00
€ 120.00
€ 180.00
€ 125.00
€ 620.00
€ 1,140.00
€ 425.00
€ 1,235.00
€ 555.00
€ 4,295.00
€1,610.00
€ 2,510.00
€ 3,200.00
€ 2,313.50
€ 4,733.50
€ 7,575.00

€ 106,653.00




Juvenile & Minor Hurling Competitions

Date Venue Gross
15/10/22 Ratoath € 345.00
23/10/22 Kells € 135.00
05/11/22 Dunganny € 150.02
05/11/22 Boardsmill € 165.00
19/11/22  Killyon €175.00
20/11/22  Trim € 400.00
20/11/22 Dunganny € 280.00
05/05/23 Kildalkey € 105.00
05/05/23 O'Mahony's €105.00
05/05/23 Boardsmill € 140.00
05/05/23 Kilberry € 220.00
09/06/23 O'Mahony's € 105.00
26/07/23 Rathmolyon € 280.00
26/07/23 Ratoath € 125.00
26/07/23 Kildalkey € 255.00
01/08/23 Boardsmill € 165.00
18/08/23 Kilmessan € 405.00
20/08/23 Kiltale € 450.00
19/09/23 Dunganny € 325.00
19/09/23 Dunganny € 360.00
20/09/23 Dunganny € 380.00
20/09/23 Dunganny € 415.00
30/09/23 Batterstown € 450.00

€ 5,935.02




